COTTSDALE
AMELBACK RESORT

Interested in a tour? Spend the
night in Flagstaff or Sedona?

Contact Andrew in the Leisure
Services Office for details
or dial extension 505

Bucket List
/Grand Canyon
/ Sedona
t Air Balloon Ride
Horseback Riding

Zipline over wild animals

SPRING BLOSSOM

our signature 50-minute massage

enhanced with custom blended
aromatherapy oils

$85
($125 value)

to reserve your spa escape please dial extension 510

~ gift certificates available ~

*specials cannot be combined with poker chips or any other
promotions or discounts*

May 5 - May 11

What'’s. :>

Happening 10!

Tips to Keep Your Villa Cool
1. Close draperies when leaving for the day.

2. When you are in the villa, use the ceiling fan to
circulate air.

3. The stand fan is a GREAT way to circulate air
from one room to another.

4. Your thermostat has been programmed to a low
setting of 72 degrees. A temperature setting below
72 degrees will result in equipment failure.

Friday, May ¢th - Sunday, May 6th
aVailable 11am - 20pMm

Saturday, May 5 ¢ Sunhday, May 6
red chili chickenh & cheese
enchiladas with Mexican rice ¢
beans $1¢.99

Friday, May ¢th - Sunday, May 6th
Stuffed jalapenos wrapped in
bacon $1.50 each
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Friday, May 4th
Fish tacos topped
with mango salsa

$2.99 each Drink Specials all weekend:
Coconut-Mango Margarita | Coco [,oco
| Cucumber-Mint Margarita
$7.99 each
Cherry Jell-O Shots $1.99 each




ACTIVITIES & MOVIES

Time:

9:30AM
1:00PM
3:00pm
7:00PM

11:00AM

3:00PM
7:00PM

11:00AM

1:00PM
7:00PM

11:00AM

3:00PM
7:00PM

1:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM

1:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM

1:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM

Event:

Saturday, May 5, 2018
| Kokopelli Nature Walk
; Movie: "Coco", PG
| Cinco de Mayo B.I.N.G.0.
| Movie: "Justice League", PG13
Sunday, May 6, 2018
| Mini Golf Tournament
| Movie: "The Greatest Showman", PG
' Movie: "Hostiles", R
Monday, May 7, 2018
| Bocce Ball Tournament
' Movie: "Thor: Ragnorak", PG13
~ Movie: "Murder On The Orient Express”, PG13
Tuesday, May 8, 2018
, Movie: "The Longest Ride", PG13
B.IN.G.0.
| Movie: "Wonder", G
Wednesday, May 9, 2018
i Movie: "Wild", R
| Chakra Meditation |

. Movie: "Jumanji: Welcome To The Jungle", PG13
.Thursday, May 10, 2018
| Movie: "Get Out", R
| B.LN.G.0. '
- Movie: "3 Billboards Outside Ebhing, Missouri", R |
Frlday, May 11, 2018
' Movie: "Baywatch”, R

Scavenger Hunt
Movie: "Molly's Game", R

Price:

Free
$3.00
Free
$3.00

Free
$3.00
$3.00

Free
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
Free
$3.00

$3.00
Free
$3.00

$3.00
Free
$3.00

$3.00
Free
$3.00

Location:

' Meet In Lobhy

Theater
Poolside
Theater

. Meet In Lobby

Theater
Theater

Meet In Lobby

Theater
Theater

Theater
Poolside

Theater

Theater

' Fitness Studio

Theater

Theater
Poolside
Theater

Theater
Poolside
Theater




FITNESS CLASSES

Event:
Saturday, May S, 2018
Water Exercise
Kids Water Games
Sunday, May 6, 2018
No Fitness & Wellness Events
Monday, May 7, 2018
Inhale Energy - Exhale Stress
Water Exercise
Tuesday, May 8, 2018
Morning Stretch
FITennis (Clnic)
Tai Chi Easy
Water Exercise
Wednesday, May 9, 2018
Inhale Energy - Exhale Stress
Water Exercise
Thursday, May 10, 2018
Heart & Sole
Water Exercise
Friday, May 11, 2018
Inhale Energy - Exhale Stress

Water Exercise

Time:

10:30AM
11:30AM

8:00AM
10:30AM

T30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:30AM

8:00AM
9:30AM

8:00AM
9:30AM

8:00AM
9:30AM

ROADRUNNER
BREAKFAST

$6.99 PER PERSON/PER DAY

OR:..

PURGHASE THE 7-DAY CARD FOR $35 & SAVE $15

PER PERSON

MINDFUL YOGA/ALL LEVELS YOGA—Mindful breath
& movement allows our connection with self to
unfold. Located In The Fitness Studio

INHALE ENERGY - EXHALE STRESS— Enjoy the basic
fundamentals of Yoga while exploring breathing
& guided meditation, leaving you rejuvenated &
relaxed. Located In The Fitness
Studio

WATER EXERCISE—Water class to improve
balance, increase strength & core stability.
Located At The Pool

TA1 CHI EASY—A gentle Tai Chi & Qigong
practice through movement, breathing &
focused awareness. Ending your
journey with mindful meditation.
Located At The Labyrinth

FITEN N 1S—Join us with our USPTA certified
tennis professional for a lesson to focus on your
tennis fundamentals balanced with fitness
exercises. $30 per person. Appointment
necessary, book by 8pm Monday. Call or visit
guest services for an appointment.

CHAKRA/MEDITATION— Visualization,
meditation & breathing exercises.
Meet In The Lobby

KOKOPELLI NATURE WALK—Outdoor walk that
utilizes natural surroundings & exercise
fitness stations along our 1.1 mile long
Kokopelli Trail. Meet In The Lobby

MORNING STRETCH—Start the day with a full body
stretch to get ready for daily tasks, improve range
of motion, posture & mobility by performing
energizing stretches.

Located In The Fitness Studio

HEART & SOLE—A low impact workout for all
fitness levels. This class will improve your
cardiovascular endurance, strength &
balance. Located In The Fitness Studio

Mindful Yoga & Morning Stretch:
¢ SCR Owners: Complimentary

¢ Entertainment Card Holders: Complimentary

¢ All others $5.00 charge for Mindful Yoga,
Inhale Energy - Exhale Stress & Morning Stretch.




Complimentary DVD Rentals

Complimentary Movie Tickets @ The Sonoran Theater
Access to all Sporting Equipment

Access to all Fitness Classes

O
Entertainment Card

10% Discount at The Running Water Spa* exclusions apply

Complimentary Printed Boarding Passes

*Discount cannot be combined with any other offers or promotions

All you need
is 1 card for
everyone!
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Western Property A - 06| 2Bedroom 18 | 5-May 12-May|$1,500
[ ]
AdVlSOI‘S, LLC A - 22| 2 Bedroom 18 | 5-May / 12-May|$1,200
o A - 25 2 Bedroom 19 12-May 19-May| $1,200
Featured Villas
B - 14 Studio 18 6-May 13-May| $900
- B - 37 Studio 18 6-May 13-May|$1,500
Incredible prices on B - 07 Studio 19 13-May 20-May|$1,200
available villas or assistance with the sale
of your villa! C -18 3 Bedroom 19 11-May 18-May|$2,500
Contact: Aaron A. Muth, P.C.
Phone: 602-320-2811 D - 04 2 Bedroom 19 11-May 18-May| $700




